LED Wall Light System
IN
D
O
O
R
 222
OPPLE BATHROOM MIRROR WALL LIGHT
No. Item code Power
(W)
Dimension
(mm)
CCT (K)
M1 VOPL-HML-549-10W-ADAM 10 L625x57x70 3000/4000/6500
M2 VOPL-HML-849-18W-ADAM 18 L925x57x70 3000/4000/6500
M3 VOPL-HML-549-12W-ARAEL 12 L586x115x60 3000/4000/6500
M4 VOPL-HML-549-12W-RAMILE 12 L600x45x80 3000/4000/6500
M5 VOPL-HML-605-12W-EVA 12 L605x60x108 3000/4000/6500
M6 VOPL-HML849-18W-EVA 18 L905x60x108 3000/4000/6500
M7 VOPL-HML455A-DO.2*40-KNIGHT 8 L455x125x45 3000
M8 VOPL-HML600A-DO.2*60-KNIGHT 12 L600x125x45 3000
M9 VOPL-HML549-10W-XIAOBAI-IBU 10 L586x54x62 4000
M1. LED-HML549-10W-ADAM / M2. LED HML849-18W-ADAM
M3. LED-HML549-12W-ARAEL
M4. LED-HML549-12W-RAMILE
M5. LED-HML605-12W-EVA / M6. LED-HML849-18W-EVA
M7. LED-HML455A-DO.2*40-KNIGHT / M8. LED-HML600A-DO.2*60-KNIGHT
M9. LED-HML549-10W-4000K-XIAOBAI
Ordering Code: VOPL - V   - ZZZ
V = Item code: LED-HML-549-10W-ADAM...etc ZZZ = the code for color rendering and color temperature,
eg. 827 = CRI >80 and CCT - 2700K; 830 = CRI >80 and
CCT - 3000K; 840 = CRI >80 and CCT - 4000K
Example: VOPL-HML-602-12W-EVA-830